Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2024

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

FARNBOROUGH

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

Total

25,821
41,086
4,164
9,458
16,972
253

97,754

5,107
120
2,591
4,940
175
126
8,776
380
849
7,222
97
760
142
4,673
11,092
653
848
6,540
402
534
915
102
862
870
511
3,324
82
3,455
258
18,631
3,697
534
1,286

1,137

1,555
453

Table 4

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
17,257 4,364 2,782 1,394 24 -
23,023 7,604 10,405 - 54 -
2,661 1,318 185 - - -
5,855 3,229 199 118 54 3
3,898 11,183 1,608 242 2 39
8 245 - - - -
52,702 27,943 15,179 1,754 134 42
1,733 569 196 2,592 17 -
120 - - - - -
2,411 160 - 19 1 -
4,512 371 33 1 12 11
130 - - 45 - -
- - - 10 102 14
3,253 3,591 849 1,051 8 24
- - - 380 - -
44 522 - 283 - -
4,389 2,228 84 510 - 11
93 - - - 4 -
102 272 - 371 5 10
130 - - 5 4 3
2,135 1,520 246 629 135 8
5,653 4,140 1,245 41 9 4
362 123 - 168 - -
- - - 122 586 140
4,662 1,092 185 578 15 8
- 398 - 1 1 2
64 165 - 295 10 -
735 128 - 48 4 -
102 - - - - -
862 - - - - -
821 - - 49 - -
511 - - - - -
1,744 1,501 26 32 5 16
82 - - - - -
1,969 1,472 - 11 3 -
258 - - - - -
8,442 6,478 2,125 1,572 14 -
2,375 1,166 156 - - -
362 162 8 1 1 -
107 262 - 907 10 -
- - - - 1 -
404 - - 733 - -
1,072 466 - 16 1 -
361 - - 92 - -



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2024

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

354
148
100

94,302

192,056

375
1,639
878
1,699

4,591

Table 4 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
67 225 32 16 5 9
148 - - - - -
93 - - 7 - -
50,308 27,011 5,185 10,585 953 260

103,010 54,954 20,364 12,339 1,087 302

375 - - - - -
1,511 - - 128 - -
778 82 - 16 2 -
1,640 14 - 37 8 -
4,304 96 - 181 10 -



